
Open Book New York
Office of the State Comptroller
Thomas P. DiNapoli, State Comptroller
Displaying all Contracts for STEUBEN ARC 

Department/Facility Contract
Number

Current
Contract
Amount

Spending to
Date

Contract
Start Date

Contract
End Date Contract Description Contract Type Original Contract

Approved/Filed Date

Department of
Transportation C004033 $56,854.00 $0.00 10/01/2018 09/30/2024 Enhanced Mobility of Seniors & Disabled Grant 10/30/2019

Department of Labor T014914 $8,100.00 $8,100.00 04/15/2014 04/14/2015 CFA 3.0 EXISTING EMPLOYEETRNG
Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

03/05/2014

Department of
Transportation C034030 $256,982.00 $0.00 04/01/2013 03/31/2019 Special Needs of Elderly and Disabled,

Section 5310 Grant 01/09/2014

Department of
Transportation C031922 $214,493.00 $0.00 02/20/2009 01/16/2015

SECTION 5310 SPECIAL NEEDS OF
ELDERLY & INDIVIDUALS WITH
DISABILITIES 17000GAA003

Grant 04/28/2009

Department of
Transportation C022165 $114,000.00 $0.00 04/01/2004 03/31/2011 SECTION 5310 Grant 05/19/2004

Department of
Transportation C030331 $243,964.00 $0.00 08/21/2007 08/21/2017 SECTION 5310 GRANT-PURCHASE OF

VEHICLE(S) 17000GAA002 Grant 04/03/2008

Department of
Transportation C022391 $148,283.00 $0.00 03/02/2005 03/01/2012 SECTION 5310 Grant 03/28/2005

Department of
Transportation C032385 $381,590.00 $0.00 02/01/2010 02/01/2016

SECTION 5310 SPECIAL NEEDS OF
ELDERLY & INDIVIDUALS WITH
DISABILITIES 17000GAA004

Grant 02/24/2010

State Education Department C011578 $1,342,095.00 $1,284,355.00 01/01/2014 12/31/2018 CONSOLIDATED REHABILITATION
SERVICES Grant 02/11/2014

State Education Department C009747 $135,625.00 $76,402.50 01/01/2009 12/31/2013 UNIFIED CONTRACT SERVICES (UCS) Grant 03/20/2009
State Education Department C014014 $300,000.00 $3,000.00 01/01/2020 12/31/2020 Pre-ETS For Students With Disabilities Grant 02/03/2020
State Education Department C013618 $737,026.85 $737,026.85 01/01/2019 01/01/2021 CORE REHABILITATIVE SERVICES Grant 12/21/2018

State Education Department C010155 $1,092,000.00 $735,499.18 10/01/2009 09/30/2014
SUPPORTED EMPLOYMENT
SERVICES (SF) RFP #09-002
11000GY002

Grant 10/08/2009

 Page 1 of 4 - May 22, 2024 - 10:12 AM. 



Finger Lakes
Developmental Disabilities
Service Office

T251974 $17,530.32 $17,530.32 06/01/2014 05/31/2016 CONVERTED
Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

01/08/2015

Finger Lakes
Developmental Disabilities
Service Office

T251942 $12,038.75 $12,038.75 11/01/2013 10/31/2015 CONVERTED
Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

07/03/2014

Finger Lakes
Developmental Disabilities
Service Office

T251788 $22,787.75 $22,787.75 05/01/2012 03/31/2014 CONVERTED
Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

10/12/2012

Finger Lakes
Developmental Disabilities
Service Office

T251848 $17,926.79 $17,926.79 11/01/2012 09/30/2014 CONVERTED
Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

05/14/2013

Finger Lakes
Developmental Disabilities
Service Office

T251814 $26,729.00 $26,729.00 05/01/2011 04/30/2013 CONVERTED
Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

01/14/2013

Finger Lakes
Developmental Disabilities
Service Office

TLFL182 $22,987.00 $22,987.00 04/01/2018 12/31/2020 Stairglide
Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

01/03/2019

Finger Lakes
Developmental Disabilities
Service Office

T251931 $39,954.61 $39,954.61 11/01/2013 10/31/2015 CONVERTED
Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

08/15/2014

Finger Lakes
Developmental Disabilities
Service Office

T251968 $11,457.31 $11,457.31 06/01/2014 05/31/2016 CONVERTED
Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

11/20/2014

Finger Lakes
Developmental Disabilities
Service Office

T251927 $11,035.30 $11,035.30 11/01/2013 10/31/2015 CONVERTED
Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

06/18/2014

Finger Lakes
Developmental Disabilities
Service Office

T251808 $9,588.50 $9,588.50 05/01/2012 03/31/2014 cost increase Amend #1
Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

01/04/2013

Office For People with
Developmental Disabilities CLFL042 $472,624.00 $404,710.70 01/01/2015 12/31/2019 SHELTERED EMPLOYMENT Grant 11/03/2015

Office For People with
Developmental Disabilities TLFL022 $17,471.00 $17,471.00 07/01/2015 06/30/2017 Bath mod

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

01/22/2016

 Page 2 of 4 - May 22, 2024 - 10:12 AM. 



Office For People with
Developmental Disabilities C00462GG $7,815.00 $7,111.98 01/01/2020 12/31/2020 Fiscal Intermediary Self Direction Unit Grant 12/23/2019

Office For People with
Developmental Disabilities T251704 $7,118.50 $7,118.50 04/01/2011 03/31/2012 ENVIRONMENTAL MODIFICATION

ENC 2011 FUNDS

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

09/29/2011

Office For People with
Developmental Disabilities T251728 $44,767.25 $44,767.25 01/01/2011 12/31/2012 ENVIRONMENTAL MODIFICATION

ENC 2011 FUNDS

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

12/15/2011

Office For People with
Developmental Disabilities C00353GG $320,938.00 $182,503.00 01/01/2020 12/31/2020 Family Support Services Grant 12/26/2019

Office For People with
Developmental Disabilities C024751 $162,141.00 $50.00 04/01/2015 12/31/2019 Fiscal Intermediary Grant 11/04/2015

Office For People with
Developmental Disabilities C019307 $470,000.00 $350,652.57 04/01/2003 03/31/2023 VOLUNTARY PRESERVATION Grant 08/12/2003

Office For People with
Developmental Disabilities C060953 $1,035,281.48 $0.00 07/01/2010 06/30/2015

INTENSIVE BEHAVIORAL SERVICES
51000GW001 NEW CONTRACT ADD
FUNDS

Grant 02/28/2011

Office For People with
Developmental Disabilities T251756 $10,966.05 $10,966.05 09/01/2011 06/30/2013 CONVERTED

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

08/08/2012

Office For People with
Developmental Disabilities C062024 $800,000.00 $609,468.66 05/01/2009 04/30/2014 ENHANCED SUPPORTED

EMPLOYMENT (OPTS) 51000GPCA006 Grant 07/21/2009

Office For People with
Developmental Disabilities C016332 $250,000.00 $54,828.45 01/01/2000 12/31/2019 VA MINOR MAINTENANCE Grant 07/22/1999

Office For People with
Developmental Disabilities C060599 $1,468,888.00 $1,324,453.45 11/01/2007 10/31/2012

NYS OPTIONS FOR PEOPLE
THROUGH SERVICES (OPTS)
51000GV001 NEW CONTRACT ADD 07
FUNDS

Grant 12/31/2007

Office For People with
Developmental Disabilities C00LFL0003 $1,938,551.00 $1,451,698.73 01/01/2015 12/31/2019 FAMILY SUPPORT SERVICES Grant 07/08/2015

Office For People with
Developmental Disabilities C023772 $1,639,460.00 $1,473,323.00 01/01/2010 12/31/2014

FAMILY SUPPORT SERVICES 2009-10
NEW 2010 CONTRACT W/MERGE
FROM C020987 GL045

Grant 06/22/2010

Office For People with
Developmental Disabilities C024929 $207,768.00 $207,768.00 12/01/2014 06/30/2017 Balancing IncentivesProgram Grant 08/10/2015

 Page 3 of 4 - May 22, 2024 - 10:12 AM. 



Office For People with
Developmental Disabilities C024021 $57,726.65 $57,726.65 02/01/2011 12/31/2012 E-MOD ENC 2011 FUNDS Grant 10/20/2011

Office For People with
Developmental Disabilities c025095 $374,960.00 $80,182.42 07/01/2015 06/30/2020 Supported Employment Grant 01/20/2016

Office For People with
Developmental Disabilities T251621 $26,694.45 $26,694.45 02/01/2010 12/31/2011 CARE AT HOME VI ENC 09 FUNDS

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

08/02/2010

Office For People with
Developmental Disabilities C023137 $123,250.00 $88,417.00 01/01/2009 12/31/2013 INDIVIDUAL SUPPORT SERVI

FINGER LAKES DDSO Grant 05/12/2011

Office For People with
Developmental Disabilities C00581GG $9,411.17 $9,411.17 07/01/2020 12/31/2020 Supported Employment Grant 07/21/2020

Office For People with
Developmental Disabilities c025223 $210,944.00 $0.00 07/01/2015 06/30/2017 PEOPLE FIRST COMMUNITY

SERVICE FUND Grant 07/26/2017

Office For People with
Developmental Disabilities C024582 $93,937.00 $12,601.00 01/01/2014 12/31/2018 NEW 2014 FSS W/MRG C023137 Grant 08/08/2014

Office For People with
Developmental Disabilities C023716 $137,109.00 $27,158.28 01/01/2010 12/31/2014 DAY TRAINING 2010 UPSTATE 2010

SOICF Grant 04/07/2011

Office For People with
Developmental Disabilities C023752 $794,435.00 $748,272.00 01/01/2010 12/31/2014 SHELTERED EMPLOYMENT LONG

TERM Grant 03/27/2012

Office For People with
Developmental Disabilities T023717 $28,873.00 $19,762.00 01/01/2010 12/31/2012

DAY TRAINING PROGRAM FINGER
LAKES DDSO AMEND #1 INCREASE
1/1/11 & 2011 FUNDS F.L. DDSO

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

05/11/2010

Department of
Transportation C035196 $0.00 $0.00 01/01/2016 12/31/2023 ENHANCED MOBILITY OF SENIORS

& DISABLED Grant 11/01/2016

 Page 4 of 4 - May 22, 2024 - 10:12 AM. 


